Skatverband Niedersachsen-Bremen
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Mohle
Lihrs
Matzke
Mohle
Schiel3
Mattert
Jeltsch
Tebel
Dierkes
Campe

Yanik
Thorsten
Daniel
Patrick
Peter
Ronald
Dorina
Gunnar
Christian
Moritz

Rangliste Einzelspieler

Junioren
1. bis 7.

TSG Seckenhausen
Beverstedter Jungs
Lappan Oldenburg
TSG Seckenhausen

SC 85 Braunschweig

SC Sogel 86
Musselbuben Oldenburg
Alt und Jung Lichow
Moorgeister Wiesmoor
Vilser Buben

VG 38
VG 38
VG 39
VG 38
VG 33
VG 39
VG 39
VG 31
VG 39
VG 38

Stand: 14.04.2010
nach LV-EM 2010
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Freymuth
Barr
Hattendorf
Hartel
Zietz
Albrecht
Meyer
Pape
Jager
Dreyer
Naujoks
Friedrichs
Kick
Wassenberg
Liebich
Wendt
Witte
Gintzel
Hilbich
Rademacher
Liebich
Deppe
Klibisch
Moller
Bruse
Weinz
Hoffmann
Machuta
Wellbrock
Lambrecht
Thielbar
Bornhuse
Striek
Klibisch
Fox
Steinke
Quad
Paustian
Fiefeck
Wollmann
Brockmann
Nacke
Hinck
Raddant
Lunk
Profeta
Kielies
Miinzenberg
Ldschner
Stellmann
Westphal
Seidensticker
Hennig
Berg
Riemann
Roland
Kannowski
Dziurzik
Bode
Laske
Teschner
Bohling
Frische
Westmark
Lilje
SuRner
Klaasen

Jens
Klaus
Peter
Silvio
Rainer
Eckhard
Herbert
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Uwe
Manfred
Peter
Helmut
Alfred
Norbert
Andree
Reiner
Raimund
Thomas
Hans
Markus
Christoph
Tom
Heinz Peter
Thomas
Hansi
Thorsten
Kasimir
Ingo
Jiirgen
Norbert
Gunnar
Johann
Manfred
Leopold
Andreas
Gerhard
Johannes
Andreas
Rainer
Uwe
Uwe
Stefan
Uwe
Armin
Marcello
Michael
Wolfgang
Dieter
Gerhard
Harald
Axel
Joachim
Dieter
Klaus
Thomas
Erich
Jiirgen
Axel
Dietmar
Carsten
Hartmut
Horst
John
Andreas
Ralf
Hinrich

Rangliste Einzelspieler

Herren

Wilhelmshavener Skatfreunde

Ostfriesenherz Moormerland

Heideflichse Hermannsburg

1. bis 60.
SC Hoya
Harten Lena Lemwerder
Schaumburger Buben
SC Hoya
SC Hoya
Die Glicksritter Oythen

Die Hanseaten Bremen
Skatgem. Limmer
Die Hanseaten Bremen
SC Kulisse-2005
Friesenjungs Wiesmoor
SC der goldenen Herzen

Auetaler Schnippelbriider
Die Glicksritter Oythen
Karo 7 Hannover
FIS Wilhelmshaven
Schaumburger Buben
Die Gllckspilze
Auetaler Schnippelbriider
Norderneyer Buben
SC Geestebuben
SG Stern Bremen
SC der goldenen Herzen
Zum roten Hahn Rastede
Skatgem.Limmer 1982
Waterkant Bremerhaven
Pal3 up
Frischer Wind Steinhude
SG Stern Bremen
Drémling Buben Parsau
FT 03 Emden
SG Geestebuben
VFB Stern Emden
Bremer Skatmusikanten
Vahrer Buben
Skatgem.Limmer 1982
Vahrer Buben
Die Glicksritter Oythen
Beverstedter Jungs
Die Maurer Lohne
Die Glicksritter Oythen
Maschbuben Gifhorn
Skatgem.Limmer 1982
Solling Asse Holzminden
Findorffer Buben
Huder Kloster Buben
Cuxhavener SV
Die Hanseaten Bremen
Vahrer Buben
Solling Asse Holzminden
Aue Luschen Burgdorf
Dreilinden Osterode
Alt und Jung Liichow
Harzbuben Hattorf

Aue Luschen Burgdorf
SC Diwel Kulisse
SC 85 Braunschweig
Langendammer Buben
Waterkant Bremerhaven
Grand Hand Hardegsen
FT 03 Emden
Karo As Nienburg
SC der goldenen Herzen
Harten Lena Lemwerder

VG 38
VG 38
VG 30
VG 38
VG 38
VG 38
VG 39
VG 38
VG 30
VG 38
VG 30
VG 39
VG 38
VG 39
VG 30
VG 38
VG 30
VG 39
VG 30
VG 38
VG 30
VG 39
VG 38
VG 38
VG 38
VG 39
VG 30
VG 38
VG 38
VG 30
VG 38
VG 31
VG 39
VG 38
VG 39
VG 38
VG 38
VG 30
VG 38
VG 38
VG 38
VG 38
VG 38
VG 31
VG 30
VG 34
VG 38
VG 38
VG 37
VG 38
VG 39
VG 34
VG 31
VG 33
VG 31
VG 34
VG 31
VG 31
VG 30
VG 33
VG 30
VG 38
VG 34
VG 39
VG 30
VG 38
VG 38

Stand: 14.04.2010

nach LV-

Ges.Pkt.
433
328
327
318
313
308
277
274
259
255
191
187
185
183
166
141
135
134
132
129
128
124
109
106

96
94
94

90
87
87
84
82
81
79
78
76
73
72
71
67
67
66
61
60
57
56
56
55
54
54
52
52
51
51
51
50
48
a7
a7
46
46
45
44
43
43
42
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Othmer
Rauschel
Kluck
Schroder
Wiede
Zitzer
Goetz
Hartje
Reinken
Ponhl
Hering
Libbehiisen
Helms
Kramer
Konig
Brunkhorst
Groneuer
Weers
Wipke
Lehmann
Schipper
Mischke
Brase
Merli
Wagner
Brausendorf
Bollhorst
Kaster
Holker
Fricke
Goerke
Hartmann
Schmidt
Schweighofer
Vujicic
Hillebrand
Janssen
Lebert
Spilker
Wichmann
Gravenhorst
Mdller
Hecker
Postels
Heims
Haarstik
Bartsch
Maak
Schierholz
Lucas
Moorkamp
Zimmer
Pflug
Petermann
Lawicka
Bernhoft
Moorschlatt
Kick
Schmidt
Schellstede
Schorn
Loschner
Behrens
Ammermann
Albers-Ripken
Ochmann
Makrutzki
Lindlohr
Rosing
Bischoff

Udo
Eckhardt
Gustav
Lothar
Detlef
Olaf
Glnter
Hartmut
Bernd
Sigurd
Uwe
Walter
Wilhelm
Christian
Heinrich
Frank
Hans Jurgen
Werner
Heiko
Andreas
Hermann
Tobias
Erwin
Fred
Frank
Armin
Heino
Jakob
Werner
Andreas
Rolf
Stefan
Christian
Dierk
Dragan
Johannes
Andreas
Jens
Herbert
Carsten
Gustav
Peter
Wolfgang
Bernd
Herbert
Ewald
Hartmann
Stefan
Glnter
Malcolm
Willi
Bjorn
Helmut
Holger
Manfred
Glnter
Alfred
Fredi
Volker
Bernd
Christian
Heinz
Karl
Edgar
Hans
Ronny
Rudi
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Frank

Rangliste Einzelspieler

Westerhofer Buben
Grand Hand Hardegsen
SC 85 Braunschweig
Alle viertel Stunde
Drémling Buben Parsau
Skatgem.Limmer 1982
SC der goldenen Herzen
Rehbach Asse Gierswalde
Delme Buben
SC 85 Braunschweig
Reizende Jungs 2004
Leer
Karo As Nienburg
SC Saterland
Die Maurer Lohne
Skatfreunde Rosengarten
Skat-Asse Thiede
Herz Dame Salzgitter
Celler Skatfreunde
Dreilinden Osterode
Leer
Baren Ass Vorsfelde
Frischer Wind Steinhude
Cuxhavener SV
SG Wolfenblttel
Bremer Skatmusikanten
SK der Alchimisten Munster
Harburger Skatfreunde
Schlicktau Wilhelmshaven
Westerhofer Buben
MTV Ludingworth
Bremer Skatmusikanten
Maschbuben Gifhorn
Auetaler Schnippelbrider
Heideflichse Hermannsburg
SC Papenburg 85
FIS Wilhelmshaven
Huder Kloster Buben
Zum roten Hahn Rastede
Vier Asse Wittingen
Dandy 84 Essen i.O.
Links der Weser
Die Glucksritter Oythen
Pik 7 Zeven
FT 03 Emden
SK Herrenhausen
SK Herrenhausen
Findorffer Buben
SK Liebenau
Gute Laune
Bube sticht Cloppenburg
Die Hanseaten Bremen
Schloturm Jever
Stadt Schortens
Zeppelin Ahlhorn
Null Hand Lauenbriick
Findorffer 7 Bremen
SC Kreuzkuhle
Delme Buben
FT 03 Emden
Mit Vieren Norden
Cuxhavener SV
Alt und Jung Lichow
Glucksritter Oythen
Hasetal Léningen
Delme Buben
Schaumburger Buben
Die Hanseaten Bremen
Westoverledingen
Herzblatt Velpke

VG 34
VG 34
VG 33
VG 38
VG 31
VG 30
VG 38
VG 34
VG 38
VG 33
VG 30
VG 39
VG 30
VG 39
VG 38
VG 36
VG 33
VG 33
VG 31
VG 33
VG 39
VG 31
VG 30
VG 37
VG 33
VG 38
VG 30
VG 36
VG 39
VG 34
VG 37
VG 38
VG 31
VG 30
VG 31
VG 39
VG 39
VG 38
VG 39
VG 31
VG 39
VG 38
VG 38
VG 37
VG 39
VG 30
VG 30
VG 38
VG 30
VG 38
VG 39
VG 38
VG 39
VG 39
VG 39
VG 37
VG 38
VG 37
VG 38
VG 39
VG 39
VG 37
VG 31
VG 38
VG 39
VG 38
VG 30
VG 38
VG 39
VG 31

Stand: 14.04.2010
nach LV-EM 2010

42
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
35
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
25
25
24
22
22
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
9
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Adams
Neubert
Schulz
Petersen
Friedeck
Suhling
Kruse
Schroder
Schopfer
Albrecht
Lutjen
Brockhoff
Haarstik
Schatton
Bischoff
DuBler

Jorg
Hans Jurgen
Heiko
Manfred
Stefan
Glnter
Michael
Rolf
Dieter
Frank
Hans Wilhelm
Axel
Detlev
Volker
Alois
Fredo

Rangliste Einzelspieler

Alle viertel Stunde
Dream Team 98 Ostheide
Einigkeit Bremerhaven
Burgerpark Bremerhaven
Lustige Gesellen Varel
Eule Bremerhaven
Alt und Jung Lichow
SC Kreuzkuhle
Bremer Skatmusikanten
Solling Asse Holzminden
Skatfreunde Rosengarten
Glucksritter Oythen
SK Herrenhausen
Burgerpark Bremerhaven
Kreuz Bube Friesoythe
Zeppelin Ahlhorn

VG 38
VG 31
VG 38
VG 38
VG 39
VG 38
VG 31
VG 37
VG 38
VG 34
VG 36
VG 38
VG 30
VG 38
VG 39
VG 39

Stand: 14.04.2010
nach LV-EM 2010
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